3140	04-07	U.S. DEPARTMENT C	
		1000	10
Teo initiage to to to V			352 <sup>°</sup> .▲
To the Honorable Commission	10068	0127 ached eriginal decuments or cop	
1. Name of conveying party(les): A. Ed Troiano	<i>,</i>	2. Name and address of receiving party(les):	596
B. Mark Fleszar; and	<b>•</b> • • •	Name: United States of America	
C. Craig Stanton	2-16-98	minimal Address: Secretary of the Ar	cmy
Additional name(s) of conveying party(	es) atlached? 🖸 Yes 🌆 No	Washington, D. C.	<b></b>
3. Nature of conveyance:			
<pre>M Assonment (for recording in the Statutory Register)</pre>		Street Address: U.S. Army ARDEC	
		ATTN: AMSTA-AR-GCL, Building 3	
			07806-
Euromation Parton		Chy: PicatinnyArsenal, BateNJ Z	<b>F</b> : <u>5000</u>
Execution Date:		- Additional name(s) & additional(s) attached? (2) Yes	<b>N</b> ANG
4. Application number(s) or pain	nt number(s);	Attorney Docket No. DAR-2	25-96
		the execution date of the application is:	
A. Patent Application No.(a)			
Filing Date: NOT		8. Patent No.(s)	
	: Segmented Pilot	09/040 252	
Ball For Use In A Spher	tical Bearing And	09/040,352	
Method For Assembling 7		idenhadt 🛛 Yes 🛢 No	
5. Name and address of party ( concerning document should			
concerning document about		8. Total number of applications and palents invol	Ned: 1
Name: Eileen Grimes			
Name: Eileen Grimes	A-AR-GCL	- 7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41):	
Name: <u>Eileen Grimes</u>	A-AR-GCL		
Name: <u>Eileen Grimes</u> Internal Address: <u>AMST</u> Bldg,3	A-AR-GCL		0
Name: <u>Eileen Grimes</u>	A-AR-GCL	Enclosed Authorized to be changed to depose ac Many Additional Fees are aut	0 100unt 19-
Name: <u>Eileen Grimes</u> Internal Address: <u>AMST</u> Bldg,3	A-AR-GCL My Ardec	Enclosed Autorized to be changed to depose ac Many Additional Fees are aut S. Depose account number: 19-2201	0 100unt 19-
Name: <u>Eileen Grimes</u> Internal Address: <u>AMST)</u> Bldg, 3 Street Address: <u>U.S. Arr</u>	A-AR-GCL My Ardec	Enclosed Autorized to be changed to depose ac Many Additional Fees are aut S. Depose account number: 19-2201	0 count19-
Name: <u>Eileen Grimes</u> Internal Address: <u>AMST</u> Bldg,3	A-AR-GCL My ARDEC 17 17 17 17 17 17 17 17 17 17	Enclosed M Authorized to be charged to deposit ad M Any Additional Press are aut S. Deposit account number: <u>19-2201</u> (Attach duplicate copy of this page If paying by	0 count19-
Name: <u>Eileen Grimes</u> Internal Address: <u>AMST)</u> Bldg, 3 Street Address: <u>U.S. Arr</u>	A-AR-GCL My ARDEC 17 17 17 17 17 17 17 17 17 17	Enclosed Autorized to be changed to depose ac Many Additional Fees are aut S. Depose account number: 19-2201	0 count19-
Name: _Eileen Grimes Internal Address:	A-AR-GCL My ARDEC 17 17 17 17 17 17 17 17 17 17	Enclosed M Authorized to be charged to deposit ad M Any Additional Press are aut S. Deposit account number: <u>19-2201</u> (Attach duplicate copy of this page If paying by	0 count19-
Name: _Eileen Grimes Internal Address:	A-AR-GCL My ARDEC 17 17 17 17 17 17 17 17 17 17	C Enclosed M Authorized to be changed to depose ad M Any Additional Pees are aut S. Depose account number: <u>19-2201</u> (Attach duplicate copy of this page I paying by def this page I paying by	0 count 19- chorized
Name: <u>Eileen Grimes</u> Internal Address: <u>AMST</u> ) Bldg, 3 Street Address: <u>U.S. Art</u> Chy: Picatinny Arsena Chy: Picatinny Arsena 756). Statement and Egnature. To the best of my knowledge of the original document.	A-AR-GCL My ARDEC 17 17 17 17 17 17 17 17 17 17	Enclosed M Authorized to be charged to deposit ad M Any Additional Press are aut S. Deposit account number: <u>19-2201</u> (Attach duplicate copy of this page If paying by	0 count 19- chorized
Name: <u>Eileen Grimes</u> Internal Address: <u>AMST</u> ) Bldg, 3 Street Address: <u>U.S. Art</u> Chy: Picatinny Arsena Chy: Picatinny Arsena 756). Statement and Synakus. To the best of my knowledge of the original document. MICHAEL C. SACHS	A-AR-GCL AY ARDEC ARDEC ARDEC BY ARDEC BY	Enclosed Authorized to be changed to deposit ad Many Additional Page are aut B. Deposit account number: <u>19-2201</u> (Altach duploate copy of this page if paying by set man analog.	0 count 19- chorized
Name: <u>Eileen Grimes</u> Internal Address: <u>AMST</u> ) Bldg, 3 Street Address: <u>U.S. Art</u> Chy: Picatinny Arsena Chy: Picatinny Arsena 756). Statement and Egnature. To the best of my knowledge of the original document.	A-AR-GCL My ARDEC My ARD	C Enclosed M Authorized to be changed to depose ad M Any Additional Pees are aut S. Depose account number: <u>19-2201</u> (Attach duplicate copy of this page I paying by def this page I paying by	0 count 19- chorized

1/

		SIGNMENT OF INVE		
		form, see AR 27-60; the propone		
Title of Invention:	Assembling The Sar	all For Use In A Sp me		id Method For
Inventor(s):Ed T	roiano, Mark Flesza	ar and Craig Stanto	n	_
*Application Serial N	0.:	Docket No.:	DAR-25-96	-
*Date Oath Executed:	í	*Filing Date		
	*(Data not known at e	xecution may be later adde	ed for b <b>etter identificati</b> o	on)
		ation of the rights of the G itled invention was made,		States acquired by virtue
and interest throughout	ut the United States, its Te		Puerto Rico, in and to th	army, the entire right, title the above-entitled invention ion-in part or division of
which the Governmen application to be filed foreign country or fai invention in such forei Government in any pa	t, within eight months of t ; provided that if the Gove ls to make such a determin gn country shall remain in itent which may issue on th	he filing of the United Stat ernment determines not to nation, within the said eight n me (us), subject to a non-	tes application for patent cause an application to t ht months, all right, title exclusive, irrevocable, ro n country, including the	be filed in any particular and interest in the
necessary to the prose		ation within my (our) knowns on the invention, the presents issuing thereon.		
		-	1.	
Signature of Inventor:	Y (duard) (First Name)	(Middle Initial) (I.	ast Name	-
Duty Address:	(Locality)	Clifton Park, NY (County)	(State)	-
Date: 2.9.98		ventor: Ed Troiano	(Graie)	
			······	-
State of New York	• ()		• • •	
County of Alban	) ss.			
	date <u>Ed Troiano</u> instrument duly appeared	known to n before me and acknowled Gallering (Signature of me	Jut	
(SEAL)	i	(orginality of the	ు సినిమాలు సంగ్రామంలో సినిమాలు సంగ్రామంలో సంగారంలో	- 113 Hodin Yo <b>th</b> Coudin <b>y</b>
		My Commission Expires	On Contractor of the Section S	<u>(1</u> 8, 19

DA FORM 2874-R Replaces DA Form 2874-R, MAR 74 WHICH IS OBSOLETE

Page 1 of 2 Pages

PATENT REEL: 9063 FRAME: 0895

Use this form with DA Forms 2873-R and 2874-R when add	ditional signature blocks are needed.	
ASSIGNOR(=/2	2#APPLICATION SERIAL NUMBER	
Ed Troiano, Mark Fleszar and Craig Stanton	3.*FILING DATE	
TITLE OF INVENTION Segmented Pilot Ball For Use I Spherical Bearing And Method For Assembling The Same	In 5. Docket No.: DAR-25-96	
1711 1 1	Hole and here	
SIGNATURE OF INVENTOR:	Ilast norme/	
DUTY ADDRESS: 2 Oxford Circle, Troy, NY	12180	
DATE SIGNED: 2/9/98 INVENTOR'S TYPED N	NAME: Mark Fleszar	
INVENTIONS TYPED IN	Mark Fleszar	
STATE OF New York		
COUNTY OF Albany		
On the above date Mark Fleszar kno	own to me to be the individual described in and	
On the above date Mark Fleszar kno executed the feregoing instrument duly appeared before me and acknowled free and dead.	dged to me that he executed the same as his o	
Tree act any deed.		
(SEAL)	Aleman of options Mortk	
	Constants County G	
My Commission o	expires on then Expires May 18, 19.13	
	**************************************	
SIGNATURE OF INVENTOR:	iaji (Lest nome)	
DUTY ADDRESS: 34 VanLeuven Drive, Renssel	aer, NY 12144	
DATE SIGNED: 97EB 98 INVENTOR'S TYPED N	AME. Craig Stanton	
INVENTION STIFFED N		
•••••••••	•	
STATE OF New York)		
COUNTY OF Albany )ss.		
On the above date Craig Stanton know executed the foregoing instrument duly appeared before me and acknowled	wn to me to be the individual described in and ( ged to me that he executed the same as his ow	
free act and deed.	• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •	
(-2)	i alberta	
(SEAL)		
(SEAL)	Spinshrold Horn Distrorth	
(SEAL) My Commission e	Control County 90	

RECORDED: 02/16/1998

REEL: 9063 FRAME: 0896